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Buffet
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Tea
Black Tea
Masala Tea
Green Tea
Mint Tea
Honey Lemon & Ginger Tea
Lemon Ice Tea
e l...._..l 3
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Hot Coffee
Milk Coffee
Black Coffee
Espresso Affogato
A
R 7 Cold Coffee
lce Americano
|ce Latte
. J Cafée Frappe

Caremel Frappe
Chocolate Frappe
Hazelnut Frappe
__.-Mocha Frappe
»" Royal Frappe
ap Irish Frappe

< 40
< 50
% I\
< 50
X 70
< 150

< 100
< 100
X170

< 130
< 160
< 180
< 200

< 200
T2

< 210
< 240
< 240
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Soft Drinks
Soda Water A’ - ‘% < 60
Coca-cola % 80
Diet Coke < 80
Sprite < 80
Tonic Water < 100
Ginger Ale X 100
Lemon Soda <140
Cranberry Soda 130 J0uy
Strawberry Soda < 130
Lichi Soda R 130 =
Mocktails
Passionfruit Cooler 2 200
Green Apple < 200
Mojito R 210
w Strawberry Orange Mixed %210

Seasonal Fresh Juice
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Limonana < 13

e Orange T 190
_.-Pineapple % 190

¥ Mix Fruit T 200
au-Beetroot, Carrot, Tomato T 190
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Shakes N’ Smoothie (Lassi)
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Sweet Lassi e Py =4 ]_40

Roohafza Lassi T 180 “
Mango Smoothie R 190
Strawberry Shake T 190
Lichi Shake R 190
Pineapple Shake R 200
Kiwi Shake < 200
Banana Shake R 200
Oreo Shake < 200
Kitkat Shake < 200
Chocolate Shake T 200
Black Current Shake 210
Banana Coconut Dates Shake T 220
Peanut Butter - Brownie Shake X 220
Fresh Fruits Smoothie T 240
Dry Fruits with Banana Smoothie R 210
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Breakfast
Jam Butter Toast m < 90

Plain Maggi S '%' e < 100
Poha R 120
Potato Parantha R 130
Vegetable Masala Maggi R 140
Upma < 140
Potato Onion Parantha R 140
Peanut Butter Toast X 150
Cheese Garlic Maggi < 150
Masala Aloo Sandwich T 150
Cheese Sandwich R 160
Salad Sandwich X 160
Mix Vegetable Parantha < 160
Gobi Parantha X 160
Nutella Toast 1%
~Coleslow Sandwich X 170
£ Cheese & Salad Sandwich X 170
Porridge T 180
~ Beetroot Potato Sandwich % 180



Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Paneer Parantha
Hummus Sandwich
Mushroom Sandwich
Poori Sabji

Spinach Tomato Chilla
Paneer Sandwich

Fruit Muesli with Yogurt
Oats Beetroot Chilla
Rawa Paneer Chilla
Paneer Bhurji with Plain Parantha
Hummus with Veggies
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Salad

Corn Chaat

Peanut Masala Salad
Chana Masala Salad
Carrot, Beetroot, Salad
Garden Salad

Sprouts

Fruit Salad

Tangy Apple Salad
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Snacks N’ Starter

o
French Fries

Veg. Pakoda

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Spicy Supreme Garlic Bread
Crispy Corn

##» Garlic Bread Exotica

Paneer Pakoda

4 Cheese Pakoda

¥, Baked Mushroom, Paneer, Potato Broccoli with Garlic

< 260
< 260
< 260
< 350

X170
X170
X170
< 200

< 200
< 220

< 240
< 240

< 200
X 210

< 220
X 250
X 454
< 250
< 250
< 280
< 300




Plain Papad 320 a5

Masala Papad < oU
Veg Chowmien T 20045
VVegetable Fried Rice 200 4
Peri Peri French Fries < 220
Hakka Noodles R 230
Cheesy Nachos % 200
Mushroom Garlic Noodles R 250
Veg. Manchurian X 250
Honey Chilli Potato < 260
Chilli Paneer R 260
r -
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Pasta
Olive Oil Pasta < 300
Spicy Tomato Pasta < 310
Paneer Spaghetti X 330
Mushroom Pasta < 350
Baked Pasta (Red or White -Sauce) R 380
Pink Pasta (Red & White Mix Sauce) R 390
Walnut Pesto Pasta R 420
- v Pizza
A@i@ﬁ% 11" inch
Double Cheese Pizza R 420
Pizza Vegetariana 470
= / (Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Mushroom, Sweet Corn)
. Sweet Corn Pineapple Pizza X 500
_ ﬁ Exotica Pizza X 30t
?I; 7 (Sweet Corn, Capsicum, Olive Jalapenos)
Four Season’s Pizza X 570

g2 (Olive, Mushroom, Tomato, Jalapenos)




Paneer Vegetable Corma

Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Sweet Corn, Black Olives, Red Peprika, Green Chillies)

Paneer El Rancho

(Paneer, Black Olives, Mushroom, Sweet Corn)
Sicilian Pizza

(Guest Favourite Topping)

Punjabi Pizza

(Coriander, Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Garlic, Sweet Corna, Jalapenos)

Tandoori Paneer Pizza

(Tandoori Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Red Paprika)
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Yummy Yoga’s Special Thali N’ Combo

TP

Dal Bati Churma
Full Thali
Punjabi Thali
Rajsthani Thali

Combo
Dal Chawal

Kadi Khichdi

Chana Masala with Plain Parantha
Mewari Dal with Makki ki-Roti
Paneer Butter Masala with Jeera Rice
Dal Makhani with Lachha Parantha
Chilli Paneer wit Chowmien

Chilli Paneer with-Veg. Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice-with Manchurian

R

Indian Curry

Dal Fry

_.~Dal Tadka

¥ Aloo Matar
- Kadi Pakoda
~ Dal Palak

< 300
< 300
< 300
< 300

X 210
< 220
X 230
< 230
< 240
< 240
R 270
270
270

< 210
< 220
< 220
X 220
< 240




Aloo Palak

Chola Palak

Matar Palak

Bharwan Pyaaz

Besan Gatta
Cauliflower with Potato

Soya Chunks with Potato

Spinach Tomato Curry

Egg Plant with Potato (Aloo Baingan)

Sev Tamatar
Dal Makhani

Spinach Mushroom Curry

Mix Veg. Curry
Chana Masala
Bhindi Masala
Corn Curry
Pumpkin Curry
Matar Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Chole
Paneer Lababdar
Palak Paneer
Mushroom Matar
Malai Kofta
Mushroom Curry
Kaju Curry
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Indian Bread

Plain Chapati (Roti)
Ghee Chapati (Roti)
Multigrain Chapati
Gluten Free Chapati
Cheese Chapati
Plain Parantha

#»7 Cheese n’ Garlic Chapati

Makki Ki Roti
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#, Lachha Parantha
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< 20
20
X 40
% 40
< 40
< 40
< 50
X-3{)
< 50
X 60
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<= Pancake

Fl
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> Chocolate Brownie with IceCream
== Chocolate Brownie (Vegan)
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Rice

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Plain Brown Rice
Mushroom Rice
Lemon Peanut Rice
Veg. Biryani

Mix Veg. Pulao
Kashmiri Pulao
Paneer Biryani
Matar Paneer Pulao
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Yummy-Yoga’'s Special Sizzler

Sizzler Brownie with Ice Cream

Italian Sizzler (Pink or White Pasta)

Chinese Sizzler
Punjabi Sizzler
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Dessert

Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun
~Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream

X 110
X 140
X 190
X 230
< 250
X 270
X 270
< 290
< 300
< 300

< 400
X 600
X 600
< 600

< 80

< 80

< 150
< 220
326
L 200
< 250
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Yummy Yoga Cooking Classes

* Duration - 2 Hours/( Between 1 to 6 o’ Clock)

* Please Inform before at Least 2'"Hours and give
50% Money in Advance

* 1500/- Charge-per Person-for'5 Dishes out of
these 10 Recipes
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T&C Apply

iInfo @yummyyogaudaipur.com

@ www.yummyyogaudaipur.com

Check in yummy yoga facebook page and
get 5% Discount

iti Cuisine, Lake View, k op Restc
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+91°97840-39910

+91§96609-95995
vpbhanu91l@gmail:com
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25, Bheem Parmeshwar Marg, o/s Chandpole, Near Hanuman Ghaat, Udaipur (Raj.)




